Thinklogical’s VelocityKVM systems offer best-in-class fiber optic
performance with advanced video, audio and peripheral capabilities.
VelocityKVM extenders offer 6.25Gbps bandwidth, to achieve
uncompressed, high resolution video with no latency, lost frames or
artifacts. Systems are simple plug and play designs, utilizing either
multi-mode or single mode fiber. For routing applications, VelocityKVM
systems are compatible with Thinklogical’s MX and VX Series Routers,
scalable from 5 to 640 ports.

     VOP-TBD for Single Mode Extension up to 40km
For all other Optics Packages, please contact Thinklogical
for ordering information.
Common Fixed Extender
Configurations
VEL-H00M35-LCTX Velocity 35 Transmitter, Three Single-Link DVI, HID, KMASS, Multi-Mode, LC
VEL-H00M35-LCRX Velocity 35 Receiver, Three Single-Link DVI, HID, KMASS, Multi-Mode, LC
VEL-H0DM35-LCTX Velocity 35 Transmitter, Three Single-Link DVI, HID, KMASS, Separate Data Paths, Multi-Mode, LC
VEL-H0DM35-LCRX Velocity 35 Receiver, Three Single-Link DVI, HID, KMASS, Separate Data Paths, Multi-Mode, LC
VEL-HR0M35-LCTX Velocity 35 Transmitter, Three Single-Link DVI, HID, KMASS, Redundant, Multi-Mode, LC
VEL-HR0M35-LCRX Velocity 35 Receiver, Three Single-Link DVI, HID, KMASS, Redundant, Multi-Mode, LC
VEL-HRDM35-LCTX Velocity 35 Transmitter, Three Single-Link DVI, HID, KMASS, Redundant, Sep Data, Multi-Mode, LC
VEL-HRDM35-LCRX Velocity 35 Receiver, Three Single-Link DVI, HID, KMASS, Redundant, Sep Data, Multi-Mode, LC
VEL-W00M35-LCTX Velocity 35 Transmitter, Three Single-Link DVI, HID, USB 2.0, KMASS, Multi-Mode, LC
VEL-W00M35-LCRX Velocity 35 Receiver, Three Single-Link DVI, HID, USB 2.0, KMASS, Multi-Mode, LC
VEL-W0DM35-LCTX Velocity 35 Transmitter, Three Single-Link DVI, HID, USB 2.0, KMASS, Separate Data, Multi-Mode, LC
VEL-W0DM35-LCRX Velocity 35 Receiver, Three Single-Link DVI, HID, USB 2.0, KMASS, Separate Data, Multi-Mode, LC
VEL-WR0M35-LCTX Velocity 35 Transmitter, Three Single-Link DVI, HID, USB 2.0, KMASS, Redundant, Multi-Mode, LC
VEL-WR0M35-LCRX Velocity 35 Receiver, Three Single-Link DVI, HID, USB 2.0, KMASS, Redundant, Multi-Mode, LC
VEL-K00M35-LCTX Velocity 35 Transmitter, Three Single-Link DVI, HID, USB 2.0, Network, KMASS, Multi-Mode, LC
VEL-K00M35-LCRX Velocity 35 Receiver, Three Single-Link DVI, HID, USB 2.0, Network, KMASS, Multi-Mode, LC
VEL-K0DM35-LCTX Velocity 35 Transmitter, Three Single-Link DVI, HID, USB 2.0, Network, KMASS, Separate Data, MM, LC
VEL-K0DM35-LCRX Velocity 35 Receiver, Three Single-Link DVI, HID, USB 2.0, Network, KMASS, Separate Data, MM, LC
VEL-KR0M35-LCTX Velocity 35 Transmitter, Three Single-Link DVI, HID, USB 2.0, Network, KMASS, Redundant, MMode, LC
VEL-KR0M35-LCRX Velocity 35 Receiver, Three Single-Link DVI, HID, USB 2.0, Network, KMASS, Redundant, MMode, LC
VEL-E00M35-LCTX Velocity 35 Transmitter, Three Single-Link DVI, HID, USB 2.0, FireWire 800, KMASS, Multi-Mode, LC
VEL-E00M35-LCRX Velocity 35 Receiver, Three Single-Link DVI, HID, USB 2.0, FireWire 800, KMASS, Multi-Mode, LC
VEL-E0DM35-LCTX Velocity 35 Transmitter, Three Single-Link DVI, HID, USB 2.0, FireWire 800, KMASS, Sep Data, MM, LC
VEL-E0DM35-LCRX Velocity 35 Receiver, Three Single-Link DVI, HID, USB 2.0, FireWire 800, KMASS, Sep Data, MM, LC
VEL-ER0M35-LCTX Velocity 35 Transmitter, Three SingleLink DVI, HID, USB2.0, FireWire800, KMASS, Redundant, MM, LC
VEL-ER0M35-LCRX Velocity 35 Receiver, Three Single-Link DVI, HID, USB 2.0, FireWire800, KMASS, Redundant, MM, LC
VEL-P00M35-LCTX Velocity 35 Transmitter, Three Single-Link DVI, HID, Professional Audio, KMASS, Multi-Mode, LC